WINE LIST



FRASERPLACE

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

France Piper Heidsieck, Rare 800,000
mio|m 5t0[%, 2{|0]

Perrier Jouet, Belle Epoque 800,000
mH2]ofl Z=0il, & ofl==3

Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut 330,000
=X 202 FH| ER

Paul Goerg, Vintage Brut 2009 250,000
= 171, BIEIX| E&| 2009

Palmer, Brut Reserve NV 250,000
o, 23 2[HE NV

Piper Heidsieck, Essentiel 200,000
mo|m stol%], offMiE

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Yellow Label 190,000

HE32|3 E22 2

Paul Dangin Cuvee '47 180,000
Z ST #H| '47

Spain Roger Goulart, Gran Cuvee Extra Brut 110,000
2N F2E, O FH| AAEZ H2

Roger Goulart Brut Rose 90,000
22X F2E 28| =H|

Chile Casas del Toqui, Court Rollan Blanc de Blancs Chile 80,000
T E7| FE 23t 22t & 28t

Italy Batasiolo, Moscato Spumante 80,000
HIEINS 2 ZATIE AZZOHE|

Spain Heretat El Padruell Cava Brut 60,000
OllZEIE & HEFH 7iHt B

2E Hiwel 7HH2 HEloln, MEZevtzguct.
Al prices are Korean won(KRW) and Inclusive of VAT.



France

FRASERPLACE

WHITE WINE

Simonnet Febvre Chablis Ter Cru
A2 HEEZE AEE2 1853

Joseph Drouhin, Pouilly Fuisse

A4 E29, 80| A

William Fevre, Chablis
22| HEZ ) AE2|

Trimbach, Riesling Alsace Reserve
EgHIE, 2|&8 2|ME

Louis Latour Macon Chameroy
Z0|2HEZ 012 AI222}

Terres Secretes, Les Preludes Bourgogne Chardonnay

HZ ATE 3 ZASC B2 nis Al2 Y|

Chateau Bonnet Reserve White
AFE HU| 2|2 S}0|E

La Cheteau, Jean Balmont Chardonnay
2t MIE, 2 S AFZ |

2E Hiwel 7HH2 HEloln, MEZevtzguct,
Al prices are Korean won(KRW) and Inclusive of VAT.

220,000

200,000

120,000

120,000

100,000

90,000

90,000

55,000



USA

New Zealand

ITALY

GERMANY

FRASERPLACE

WHITE WINE

Far Niente, Chardonnay
o} LIAIE], Ak=U[O]

Duckhorn, Napa Valley Sauvignon Blanc

Sz, Lia Ee| AH|ls =

Diora, Chardonnay
Clet, A=y

Mcmanis, Viognier
BHOHLIA, HIQL|of

Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc
222 H|o], AHls =

Kim Crawford, Marborough Sauvignon Blanc
Z32mc UEZ AHlz g2

Fantini Calalenta Pecorino
THE|L| ZetdEt HZE2| e

Batasiolo, Gavi di Gavi Granee
HIEIAIZZ, 7HH| .| 7tH] 22|

DR. Loosen Blue Slate Riesling Kabinett

SHEE=H SF 20| 2|23 7

2E Hiwel 7HH2 HEloln, MEZevizguct.
Al prices are Korean won(KRW) and Inclusive of VAT.

350,000

132,000

110,000

80,000

140,000

100,000

90,000

88,000

80,000



France

USA

FRASERPLACE

RED WINE

Chateau Pontet Canet
AFE Z| 7|

Jane Eyre Savigny Les Beaune T1er Cru Vergelesses
M2 oflo] AL 2 2 Z2|0jof 22 HI=2F|A

Remy Febras, Chateauneuf du Pape
2flo0] HEEA | AMEH|Z F o

Louis Latour Pinot Noir Les Pierres Dor'ees
20[2tF2 ot 'Yl Tlof2 =g

Louis Latour Domaine de Valmoissine Pinot Noir
TH £ Y20 TS50}

La Cheteau, Jean Balmont Cabernet Sauvignon
2t M, 2 U3 724 AHlE

Far Niente Cabernet Sauvignon
o} L] 7HH 2| AHls

Freemark Abbey Cabernet Sauvignon
I2|0t=3 OH| 7iH 24| Al

Decoy Merlot
C|Z0| 2%

The Pinot Project
O ol Z2HE

2E Hiwel 712 HEloln, MEZevtzguct,
Al prices are Korean won(KRW) and Inclusive of VAT.

440,000

300,000

170,000

110,000

90,000

55,000

550,000

300,000

154,000

100,000



Italy

Australia

FRASERPLACE

RED WINE

BiBi Graets, Testamatta
HH| ZZ2k=, HIAEHDIE}

Antinori, Pian Delle Vigne Brunello di Montalcino
OtE|e2|, mh HWa| HY| ERYE O] 2SR

Argiano Brunello di Montalcino
OIZX[0te ERUZ O] 2EX|

Antinori, La Braccesca Vino Nobile di Montepulciano
OtE|eL|, 2} HEMAT} H|: 28| C| 2H|ZX|0He

Poggio Civetta Governo Alluso Toscano
EX|Q RHIEt THIZ L LY=L EATE

Cantine Mucci, Santo Stefano Montepulciano d'Abruzzo
ZHE[Y| 2X|, A& AH|O: 2HIEX|0l CHREXR

Tyrrell Rufus Stone Heathcote Shiraz
E|d 2H{A AE SATE 22X

Jacob'’s Creek Shiraz Cabernet
Mo|ZA 32| #2t= 7=

2E Hiwel 7HH2 HEloln, MEZevtzguct,
Al prices are Korean won(KRW) and Inclusive of VAT.

440,000

250,000

440,000

110,000

110,000

90,000

120,000

55,000



Chile

Argentina

Spain

FRASERPLACE

RED WINE

Valdivieso Single Vinyard Cabernet Sauvignon
AUC|H|ofl A AZHIOI= 7 ZEH| AHlE

Errazuriz Max Reserva Syrah
ofl2tz=a|= A 2|M=Ht 2t

Perez Cruz, Cabernet Sauvignon Reserva
H2= I2= 72| AHls 2[H=8;

Andeluna, Altitud Cabernet Sauvignon
QIASLY, UEIRE 7HH|2H| AHlE

Catena Malbec
TTVE(|L| R

Antigal, Uno Malbec

o
OE[Z, DLr 2

Volver Single Vineyard

2H2 42 glojs

2E Hiwel 7HH2 HEloln, MEZevizguct.
Al prices are Korean won(KRW) and Inclusive of VAT.

150,000

80,000

66,000

100,000

90,000

90,000

90,000



