



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

France	Piper Heidsieck, Rare 파이퍼 하이직, 레어	800,000
	Perrier Jouet, Belle Epoque 페리에 주에, 벨 에포크	800,000
	Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut 볼랭저 스페셜 뀌베 브륏	330,000
	Paul Goerg, Vintage Brut 2009 폴 고그, 빈티지 브뤼 2009	250,000
	Palmer, Brut Reserve NV 팔머, 브뤼 리저브 NV	250,000
	Piper Heidsieck, Essentiel 파이퍼 하이직, 에센셜	200,000
	Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Yellow Label 뵈브클리코 옐로우 라벨	190,000
	Paul Dangin Cuvee '47 폴 당장 뀌베 '47	180,000
Spain	Roger Goulart, Gran Cuvee Extra Brut 로저 구라트, 그랑 뀌베 엑스트라 브뤼	110,000
	Roger Goulart Brut Rose 로저 구라트 브뤼 로제	90,000
Chile	Casas del Toqui, Court Rollan Blanc de Blancs Chile 까사 델 토끼, 코트 롤란 블랑 드 블랑	80,000
Italy	Batasiolo, Moscato Spumante 바타시올로 모스카토 스푸만테	80,000
Spain	Heretat El Padruell Cava Brut 에레타트 엘 페드루엘 까바 브뤼	60,000



WHITE WINE

France	Simonnet Febvre Chablis 1er Cru 시모네 페브르 샤블리 1등급	220,000
	Joseph Drouhin, Pouilly Fuisse 조셉 드루앙, 뿌이 휘세	200,000
	William Fevre, Chablis 윌리암 페브르, 샤블리	120,000
	Trimbach, Riesling Alsace Reserve 트림바크, 리슬링 리저브	120,000
	Louis Latour Macon Chameroy 루이라뚜르 마콩 샤므르와	100,000
	Terres Secretes, Les Preludes Bourgogne Chardonnay 테르 스크레트, 레 프렐류드 부르고뉴 샤르도네	90,000
	Chateau Bonnet Reserve White 샤또 보네 리저브 화이트	90,000
	La Cheteau, Jean Balmont Chardonnay 라 셰또, 장 발몽 샤르도네	55,000



WHITE WINE

U.S.A	Far Niente, Chardonnay 파 니엔테, 샤도네이	350,000
	Duckhorn, Napa Valley Sauvignon Blanc 덕혼, 나파 밸리 소비뇽 블랑	132,000
	Diora, Chardonnay 디오라, 샤르도네	110,000
	Mcmanis, Viognier 맥매니스, 비오니에	80,000
New Zealand	Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc 클라우디 베이, 소비뇽 블랑	140,000
	Kim Crawford, Marborough Sauvignon Blanc 킴 크로포드, 말보로 소비뇽 블랑	100,000
ITALY	Fantini Calalenta Pecorino 판티니 깔라렌타 페코리노	90,000
	Batasiolo, Gavi di Gavi Granee 바타시올로, 가비 디 가비 그라네	88,000
GERMANY	DR. Loosen Blue Slate Riesling Kabinett 닥터루젠 블루 슬레이트 리슬링 카비넷	80,000



RED WINE

France	Chateau Pontet Canet 샤또 퐁떼 <i>까</i> 네	440,000
	Jane Eyre Savigny Les Beaune 1er Cru Vergelesses 제인 에어 샤비니 레 본 프리미에 크뤼 베르쥴레스	300,000
	Remy Febras, Chateauneuf du Pape 레미 페부라스, 샤토네프 뒤 파프	170,000
	Louis Latour Pinot Noir Les Pierres Dor'ees 루이라뚜르 피노누아 '레 피에르 도레'	110,000
	Louis Latour Domaine de Valmoissine Pinot Noir 도멘 드 발무아신 피노누아	90,000
	La Cheteau, Jean Balmont Cabernet Sauvignon 라 셰또, 장 발몽 까베르네 소비뇽	55,000
U.S.A	Far Niente Cabernet Sauvignon 파 니엔뗴 까베르네 소비뇽	550,000
	Freemark Abbey Cabernet Sauvignon 프리마크 아비 까베르네 소비뇽	300,000
	Decoy Merlot 디코이 멜롯	154,000
	The Pinot Project 더 피노 프로젝트	100,000



RED WINE

Italy	BiBi Graets, Testamatta 비비 그라츠, 테스타마타	440,000
	Antinori, Pian Delle Vigne Brunello di Montalcino 안티노리, 피안 델레 비네 브루넬로 디 몬탈치노	250,000
	Argiano Brunello di Montalcino 아르지아노 브루넬로 디 몬탈치노	440,000
	Antinori, La Braccesca Vino Nobile di Montepulciano 안티노니, 라 브라체스카 비노 노빌레 디 몬테풀치아노	110,000
	Poggio Civetta Governo Alluso Toscano 포지오 치베타 고베르노 알루소 토스카노	110,000
	Cantine Mucci, Santo Stefano Montepulciano d'Abruzzo 칸티네 무치, 산토 스테파노 몬테풀치아노 다부르쪼	90,000
Australia	Tyrrell Rufus Stone Heathcote Shiraz 티렐 루퍼스 스톤 히스코트 쉬라즈	120,000
	Jacob's Creek Shiraz Cabernet 제이콥스 크릭 쉬라즈 까베르네	55,000



RED WINE

Chile	Valdivieso Single Vinyard Cabernet Sauvignon 발디비에소 싱글빈야드 까베르네 소비뇽	150,000
	Errazuriz Max Reserva Syrah 에라주리즈 맥스 리제르바 쉬라	80,000
	Perez Cruz, Cabernet Sauvignon Reserva 페레즈 크루즈 까베르네 쇼비뇽 리제르바	66,000
Argentina	Andeluna, Altitud Cabernet Sauvignon 안델루나, 알티튜드 까베르네 소비뇽	100,000
	Catena Malbec 까테나 말벡	90,000
	Antigal, Uno Malbec 안티갈, 우노 말벡	90,000
Spain	Volver Single Vineyard 볼베르 싱글 빈야드	90,000